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Rangliste Einzel Kat. D

Hammer
Mdaller
Plaz
Heusser
Kocher
Kohler
Sutter
Buser
Scholer
Thommen
Meier
Meier
Sylvia
Felix
Thommen
Fiechter
Plaz
Waibel
Graf
Hufschmid
Mangold
Sutter
Herde
Vogt

Graf

Wicki
Oehrli
Lischer
Jermann
Kapusta
Schweizer
Hanggi
Koch
Fricker
Reber Zaugg
Sutter
Baumann
Cueni
Schumacher
Kissling
Junker
Gysin
Harisberger
Wagli
Schipbach
Wieser
Ritter
Buser
Vogel
Graf

Heinz
Rolf
Franz
Jakob
Manfred
Fredy
Peter
Urs
Hans Ulrich
Cédric
Roland
Adrian
Steinmann
Kurt
Gopfi
Reto
Silvia
Karl
Morena
Anton
René
Rolf
Peter
Manuela
Bernhard
Sascha
Verena
Toni
Jacques
Heinz
Reto
Marius
Mischa
Esther
Marlis
Max
Paul
Pascal
Hans
Andreas
Urs
Marcel
Walter
Hans
Mirjam
Marcel
Peter
Hans
Daniel
Alexander

54
60
70
57
67
49
48
58
44
79
61
79
67
67
65
70
74
54
82
50
44
63
57
87

78
47
54
64
53
56
55
79
51
56
38
56
74
76
79
54
76
52
36
87
56
55
40
61
92

C—)><>>>§>>>J>>)>)>§>>>>>)>J>J><>J>J>J>><>>>>>>>>>>><><<>>>>>

SV Balsthal Klus
SG Villigen

SG Lauffohr

SG Baretswil

SG Diegten

SG Zullwil

SG Hemmiken

SG Hemmiken

SV Zunzgen Tenniken
SG Hemmiken
Schitzen Réschenz
SG Hemmiken

SG Bremgarten

SG Zwingen

SG Hemmiken

FS Bockten

SG Lauffohr

SG Hemmiken
Villigen SG

SV Kappel

SG Hemmiken

SG Hemmiken

FS Bockten

SG Lauffohr
Villigen SG

SG Lauffohr

Thun Stadt

SG Zwingen

SG Zwingen

SG Gachnang

SG Gachnang

SG Zwingen

SG Zullwil

FSG Fillinsdorf

SG Diegten

SG Hemmiken

SG Villigen
Schutzen Rdschenz
SG Lauffohr
Oberbuchsiten Militar
SV Zunzgen Tenniken
SG Hemmiken

FSG Fullinsdorf
Belp Schitzen

SG Hemmiken

SG Villigen

SG Zwingen

SV Zunzgen Tenniken
SG Diegten

Villigen SG

187
186
188
188
181
186
183
185
185
185
184
188
182
184
178
180
178
184
181
176
177
181
176
182
179
183
178
179
175
180
181
177
171
177
173
173
171
176
179
174
171
181
173
179
174
180
171
175
179
180

191
183
189
183
191
186
184
184
182
174
177
179
186
187
181
180
185
174
179
181
183
183
181
178
179
176
172
171
179
174
175
187
177
179
176
178
182
177
181
178
178
172
174
170
182
166
177
173
170
166

185
191
181
185
183
183
187
185
183
190
187
181
179
176
187
186
183
184
182
184
181
177
183
179
180
179
186
186
182
182
180
170
185
177
183
181
179
178
171
178
180
176
179
177
170
179
177
177
176
178

Rangliste Einzel Kat: D

563
560
558
556
555
555
554
554
550
549
548
548
547
547
546
546
546
542
542
541
541
541
540
539
538
538
536
536
536
536
536
534
533
533
532
532
532
531
531
530
529
529
526
526
526
525
525
525
525
524



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Gerber
Sutter
Tuscher
Speiser
Weber
Mangold
Mangold
Schmutz
Hossle
Thommen
Urfer
Zaugg
Fiechter
Schaub
Fluckiger
Habegger
Schwaller
Herde
Schaffner
Hallauer

Rudolf
Alfred
Ernst
Christoph
Karl
Eugen
Heiner
Guido
Michael
Frank
Hermann
Martin
Andreas
Markus
Andreas
Adrian
Walter
Ruth
Fritz
Enrico

42
63
43
55
33
58
64
51
76
81
50
48
66
56
62
76
46
60
45
45
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Oberbuchsiten Militar
SG Hemmiken

SV Zunzgen Tenniken
FS Wintersingen

SG Hemmiken

SG Hemmiken

FS Bockten
FS Bockten

SG Lauffohr
SG Hemmiken
SG Zwingen

SG Diegten
FS Bockten
SG Diegten
FS Bockten
FS Bockten
FS Bockten
FS Bockten

FSG Fullinsdorf

SG Diegten

173
178
181
167
167
172
175
173
173
165
173
170
166
157
163
163
156
162
160
165

171
173
170
182
184
176
169
169
172
175
167
159
157
169
162
166
156
175
151
139

179
172
170
171
169
171
172
171
167
170
166
175
165
162
160
153
169
143
157
151

Rangliste Einzel Kat: D

523
523
521
520
520
519
516
513
512
510
506
504
488
488
485
482
481
480
468
455
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